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Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

v.4.6

Date Range: Other Criteria

From: 2020-03 Districts: 2195 Vendor Code:

To: 2021-02 Accts: Amount From:

System: Amount To:

Subsystem: 19 Posting: All

Total of Entries: 176,928.38 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 311 311 *records limit: 10000

Not included in print range

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat 

Currency

Journal Control Num Psted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

52065-2195-000-19 3/31/2020 918.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-07:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 3/31/2020 150.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-07:Expense Reimbursement

52065-2195-000-19 3/31/2020 604.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406591 P 2020-03 B2 Hourly In progressLaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

50036-2195-000-19 3/31/2020 5,985.12 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407321 P DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 BonusLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 Bonus Accrual fo

52036-2195-000-19 3/31/2020 1,083.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407321 P DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 BonusLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 Bonus Accrual fo

55036-2195-000-19 3/31/2020 212.08 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407321 P DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 BonusLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 Bonus Accrual fo

56036-2195-000-19 3/31/2020 525.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407321 P DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 BonusLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 Bonus Accrual fo

70036-2195-000-19 3/31/2020 976.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407321 P DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 BonusLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 Bonus Accrual fo

52065-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 (604.32) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406605 P 2020-03 B2 Hourly In progressLaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

50036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 (5,985.12) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407357 P DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 BonusHeatherWe 0/JE IC DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 Bonus Accrual fo

52036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,083.26) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407357 P DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 BonusHeatherWe 0/JE IC DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 Bonus Accrual fo

55036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 (212.08) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407357 P DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 BonusHeatherWe 0/JE IC DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 Bonus Accrual fo

56036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 (525.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407357 P DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 BonusHeatherWe 0/JE IC DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 Bonus Accrual fo

70036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 (976.26) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407357 P DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 BonusHeatherWe 0/JE IC DIV15: 3/2020 - COVID19 Bonus Accrual fo

50036-2195-100-19 4/30/2020 1,642.03 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-200-19 4/30/2020 6,446.10 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-300-19 4/30/2020 401.98 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 584.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-200-19 4/30/2020 939.10 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

52065-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 1,724.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:ER Wages

55036-2195-200-19 4/30/2020 311.61 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-200-19 4/30/2020 500.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

70036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 1,392.52 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

52020-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 (604.32) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

52020-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 604.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

52020-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 918.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-07:ER Wages

52020-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 1,724.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:ER Wages

52065-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 604.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

52065-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 (604.32) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

52065-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 (918.80) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-07:ER Wages

52065-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,724.56) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 756.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:ER Wages

50036-2195-100-19 4/30/2020 1,817.31 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-200-19 4/30/2020 6,180.82 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-300-19 4/30/2020 442.14 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

52020-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 201.44 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:ER Wages

52036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 587.38 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-200-19 4/30/2020 1,079.89 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

55036-2195-200-19 4/30/2020 259.61 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-200-19 4/30/2020 500.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

70036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 1,224.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

50020-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 1,183.52 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408228 P 2020-04 B2 Hourly In progressLaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 818.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408228 P 2020-04 B2 Hourly In progressLaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

50086-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 22.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC DOLLAR TREE~CHRISTIE HERBST

50086-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 4.30 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC WM SUPERCENTER #2269~CHRISTIE HERBST

50086-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 6.49 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC HELMS TRUE VALUE~CHRISTIE HERBST

50086-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 16.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC BIMART 626 YAKIMA~CHRISTIE HERBST

50086-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 10.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC JOANN STORES #783~CHRISTIE HERBST

50086-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 7.57 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC OFFICE DEPOT #937~CHRISTIE HERBST

50086-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 5.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC JOANN STORES #783~CHRISTIE HERBST

50086-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 67.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC JOANN STORES #783~CHRISTIE HERBST

50086-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 7.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC JOANN STORES #783~CHRISTIE HERBST

50090-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 168.67 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC RITZ SAFETY PORTLAND~KAYLA MONDY

70210-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 86.63 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC OFFICE DEPOT #937~CHRISTIE HERBST

70210-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 129.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC OFFICE DEPOT #937~CHRISTIE HERBST

70165-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 157.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408335 P DIV8: WIFI Reimbursement accruHeatherWe 0/JE IC DIV8: WIFI Reimbursement accrual

70036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 10,760.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408345 P DIV11: Supplemental Bonus AccrHeatherWe 0/JE IC DIV11: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2

50036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 8,007.90 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408733 P DIV13: Supplemental Bonus AccrLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV13: Supplemental Bonus Accrual B2 - c

52036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 1,720.73 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408733 P DIV13: Supplemental Bonus AccrLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV13: Supplemental Bonus Accrual B2 - c

70036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 (10,760.20) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408733 P DIV13: Supplemental Bonus AccrLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV13: Supplemental Bonus Accrual B2 - c

70036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 1,031.57 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408733 P DIV13: Supplemental Bonus AccrLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV13: Supplemental Bonus Accrual B2 - c

52036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 225.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408753 P DIV14: Supplemental Bonus AccrJoshuaV 0/JE IC DIV14: Supplemental Bonus Accrual for Sa

56036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 675.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408753 P DIV14: Supplemental Bonus AccrJoshuaV 0/JE IC DIV14: Supplemental Bonus Accrual for Sa

70036-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 225.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408753 P DIV14: Supplemental Bonus AccrJoshuaV 0/JE IC DIV14: Supplemental Bonus Accrual for Sa

50086-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 27.03 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408951 P PCARD Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC SMART FOODSERVICE 574~CHRISTIE HERBST

50086-2195-000-19 4/30/2020 29.63 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408951 P PCARD Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC THE HOME DEPOT #4727~CHRISTIE HERBST

50020-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,183.52) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408243 P 2020-04 B2 Hourly In progressHeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (818.80) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408243 P 2020-04 B2 Hourly In progressHeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (157.50) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408418 P DIV8: WIFI Reimbursement accruHelenaK 0/JE IC DIV8: WIFI Reimbursement accrual

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (10,760.20) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408422 P DIV11: Supplemental Bonus AccrHelenaK 0/JE IC DIV11: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2

50036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (8,007.90) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408761 P DIV13: Supplemental Bonus AccrJoshuaV 0/JE IC DIV13: Supplemental Bonus Accrual B2 - c

52036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,720.73) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408761 P DIV13: Supplemental Bonus AccrJoshuaV 0/JE IC DIV13: Supplemental Bonus Accrual B2 - c

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 10,760.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408761 P DIV13: Supplemental Bonus AccrJoshuaV 0/JE IC DIV13: Supplemental Bonus Accrual B2 - c

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,031.57) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408761 P DIV13: Supplemental Bonus AccrJoshuaV 0/JE IC DIV13: Supplemental Bonus Accrual B2 - c

52036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (225.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408766 P DIV14: Supplemental Bonus AccrHelenaK 0/JE IC DIV14: Supplemental Bonus Accrual for Sa

56036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (675.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408766 P DIV14: Supplemental Bonus AccrHelenaK 0/JE IC DIV14: Supplemental Bonus Accrual for Sa

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (225.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408766 P DIV14: Supplemental Bonus AccrHelenaK 0/JE IC DIV14: Supplemental Bonus Accrual for Sa

50086-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (27.03) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408977 P PCARD Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC SMART FOODSERVICE 574~CHRISTIE HERBST

50086-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (29.63) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408977 P PCARD Accrual LaurenTi 0/JE IC THE HOME DEPOT #4727~CHRISTIE HERBST

50020-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 1,183.52 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409339 P B2  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 655.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409339 P B2  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 175.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409460 P Rclss Exp Reimb May HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement

50086-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 27.03 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC SMART FOODSERVICE 574~CHRISTIE HERBST

50086-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 29.63 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC THE HOME DEPOT #4727~CHRISTIE HERBST

50036-2195-100-19 5/31/2020 1,802.31 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 6,434.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-300-19 5/31/2020 517.13 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-400-19 5/31/2020 165.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 663.47 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 1,153.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

55036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 361.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 500.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 1,397.07 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-100-19 5/31/2020 1,697.03 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-100-19 5/31/2020 937.45 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 6,381.87 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 3,062.81 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-300-19 5/31/2020 546.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-300-19 5/31/2020 271.66 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-400-19 5/31/2020 183.87 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-400-19 5/31/2020 92.10 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

52020-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 700.64 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:ER Wages

52036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 718.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 398.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 1,024.66 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 491.89 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

55036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 306.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

55036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 162.07 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 125.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 500.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 1,348.73 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 694.36 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70165-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 175.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 175.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410130 P DIV8: WIFI Reimbursement accruMikeWe 1/JE STD DIV8: WIFI Reimbursement accrual

50020-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,183.52) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410164 P REVERSE B2  5/1/20-5/13/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (655.04) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410164 P REVERSE B2  5/1/20-5/13/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (175.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410166 P REVERSE Rclss Exp Reimb MayJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 1,183.52 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 655.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

50036-2195-100-19 5/31/2020 1,802.31 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
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52065-2195-000-19 3/31/2020 918.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-07:ER Wages

50036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 6,434.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-300-19 5/31/2020 517.13 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-400-19 5/31/2020 165.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 663.47 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 1,153.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

55036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 361.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 500.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 1,397.07 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

70165-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 175.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement

50036-2195-100-19 5/31/2020 (1,697.03) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-100-19 5/31/2020 (937.45) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 (6,381.87) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 (3,062.81) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-300-19 5/31/2020 (546.70) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-300-19 5/31/2020 (271.66) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-400-19 5/31/2020 (183.87) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-400-19 5/31/2020 (92.10) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

52020-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (700.64) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:ER Wages

52036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (718.74) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (398.26) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 (1,024.66) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 (491.89) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

55036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 (306.26) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

55036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 (162.07) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (250.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (125.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 (500.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 (250.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,348.73) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (694.36) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70165-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (175.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (175.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement

50036-2195-100-19 5/31/2020 1,697.03 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-100-19 5/31/2020 937.45 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 6,381.87 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 3,062.81 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-300-19 5/31/2020 546.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-300-19 5/31/2020 271.66 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-400-19 5/31/2020 183.87 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2195-400-19 5/31/2020 92.10 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

52020-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 700.64 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:ER Wages

52036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 718.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 398.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 1,024.66 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

52036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 491.89 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

55036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 306.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

55036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 162.07 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 125.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 500.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

56036-2195-200-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 1,348.73 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 694.36 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70165-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 175.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 175.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement

50036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 4,364.07 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410455 P DIV9: Supplemental Bonus AccruLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV9: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2

52036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 1,052.23 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410455 P DIV9: Supplemental Bonus AccruLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV9: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2

56036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 375.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410455 P DIV9: Supplemental Bonus AccruLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV9: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 694.37 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410455 P DIV9: Supplemental Bonus AccruLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV9: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2

50036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (4,364.07) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410678 P DIV11: Supplemental Bonus AccrLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV11: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2 R

52036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,052.23) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410678 P DIV11: Supplemental Bonus AccrLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV11: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2 R

56036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (375.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410678 P DIV11: Supplemental Bonus AccrLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV11: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2 R

70036-2195-000-19 5/31/2020 (694.37) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410678 P DIV11: Supplemental Bonus AccrLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV11: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2 R

70165-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 (200.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410168 P DIV8: WIFI Reimbursement accruMikeWe 0/REVERSE DIV8: WIFI Reimbursement accrual

50036-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 (4,364.07) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410546 P DIV9: Supplemental Bonus AccruLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV9: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2

52036-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 (1,052.23) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410546 P DIV9: Supplemental Bonus AccruLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV9: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2

56036-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 (375.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410546 P DIV9: Supplemental Bonus AccruLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV9: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2

70036-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 (694.37) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410546 P DIV9: Supplemental Bonus AccruLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV9: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2

50036-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 4,364.07 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410685 P DIV11: Supplemental Bonus AccrLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV11: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2 R

52036-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 1,052.23 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410685 P DIV11: Supplemental Bonus AccrLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV11: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2 R

56036-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 375.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410685 P DIV11: Supplemental Bonus AccrLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV11: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2 R

70036-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 694.37 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410685 P DIV11: Supplemental Bonus AccrLaurenTi 0/JE IC DIV11: Supplemental Bonus Accrual - B2 R

50020-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 1,183.68 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411019 P B2  6/3/20-6-16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-13:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 175.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411019 P B2  6/3/20-6-16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-13:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 4,142.88 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411055 P B2  6/24/20 to 6/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-14:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411055 P B2  6/24/20 to 6/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-14:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 150.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411583 P Covid-19 reclass - Western RegHelenaK 0/JE IC WIFI Reimbursements coded to 00

70165-2195-000-19 6/30/2020 150.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411583 P Covid-19 reclass - Western RegHelenaK 0/JE IC WIFI Reimbursements coded to 00

50020-2195-000-19 7/31/2020 3,156.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413165 P B2  7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-15:ER Wages

52020-2195-000-19 7/31/2020 1,056.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413165 P B2  7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-15:ER Wages

52020-2195-000-19 7/31/2020 619.44 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413165 P B2  7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-15:ER Wages

70020-2195-000-19 7/31/2020 1,433.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413165 P B2  7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-15:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 7/31/2020 200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413165 P B2  7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-15:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2195-000-19 7/31/2020 591.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413196 P B2  7/22/20-7/28/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-16:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 7/31/2020 933.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413196 P B2  7/22/20-7/28/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-16:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 7/31/2020 200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413196 P B2  7/22/20-7/28/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-16:Expense Reimbursement

50086-2195-000-19 8/31/2020 262.05 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414193 P Pcard Activity - Aug HelenaK 0/JE IC AMZN MKTP US MF9J97SG2~MICHELLE CANTIELL

50020-2195-000-19 8/31/2020 746.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414306 P B2  8/5/20-8/11/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-17:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 8/31/2020 200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414306 P B2  8/5/20-8/11/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-17:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2195-000-19 8/31/2020 1,425.12 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414329 P B2  8/19/20-8/25/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-18:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 8/31/2020 200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414329 P B2  8/19/20-8/25/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-18:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2195-000-19 8/31/2020 559.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414639 P 2020-08 B2 Hourly In progressawatson 0/JE IC B2:2020-19:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 9/30/2020 (559.92) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414654 P 2020-08 B2 Hourly In progressawatson 0/JE IC B2:2020-19:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 9/30/2020 746.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415815 P B2 9/1/20-9/8/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-19:ER Wages

70105-2195-000-19 9/30/2020 200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415815 P B2 9/1/20-9/8/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-19:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2195-000-19 9/30/2020 1,380.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415826 P B2 9.16.20-9.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-20:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 9/30/2020 200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415826 P B2 9.16.20-9.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-20:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2195-000-19 9/30/2020 819.42 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415860 P 2020-09 B2 Hourly In progressJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-21:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 10/31/2020 (819.42) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00416017 P 2020-09 B2 Hourly In progressHeatherH 0/JE IC B2:2020-21:ER Wages

70105-2195-000-19 10/31/2020 (200.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417246 P DIV4: WIFI reimbursement reclaHelenaK 0/JE IC DIV4: WIFI reimbursement reclass

70165-2195-000-19 10/31/2020 200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417246 P DIV4: WIFI reimbursement reclaHelenaK 0/JE IC DIV4: WIFI reimbursement reclass

50020-2195-000-19 10/31/2020 819.42 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417816 P B2 9.30.20_10.06.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-21:ER Wages

55020-2195-000-19 10/31/2020 1,148.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417816 P B2 9.30.20_10.06.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-21:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 10/31/2020 150.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417816 P B2 9.30.20_10.06.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-21:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2195-000-19 10/31/2020 150.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417826 P B2 10.14.20_10.20.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-22:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2195-000-19 10/31/2020 150.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417830 P B2 10.28.20_11.03.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-23:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 150.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419650 P B2 11.11.20_11.17.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-24:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 1,342.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-25:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 1,510.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-25:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 175.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-25:Expense Reimbursement

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 496.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 1,760.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 99.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 49.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 116.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 411.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 23.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 11.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou

52050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 148.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

52050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 297.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

52050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 34.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou

52050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 69.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou

55050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 99.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

55050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 23.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou
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Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data

v.4.6

Date Range: Other Criteria

From: 2020-03 Districts: 2195 Vendor Code:

To: 2021-02 Accts: Amount From:

System: Amount To:

Subsystem: 19 Posting: All

Total of Entries: 176,928.38 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 311 311 *records limit: 10000

Not included in print range

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat 

Currency

Journal Control Num Psted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

52065-2195-000-19 3/31/2020 918.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406579 P B2 3/18/20 - 3/31/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-07:ER Wages

70050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 372.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

70050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 87.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou

50036-2195-100-19 11/30/2020 8,000.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou BonusJacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

50036-2195-200-19 11/30/2020 28,400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou BonusJacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

50036-2195-300-19 11/30/2020 1,600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou BonusJacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

50036-2195-400-19 11/30/2020 800.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou BonusJacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

52036-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 2,400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou BonusJacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

52036-2195-200-19 11/30/2020 4,800.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou BonusJacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

55036-2195-200-19 11/30/2020 1,600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou BonusJacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

70036-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 6,000.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou BonusJacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 32.05 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:SUI_ThankYou

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:FUI_ThankYou

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 2.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 3.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:SUI_ThankYou

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 1.17 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 3.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:SUI_ThankYou

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 15.68 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:SUI_ThankYou

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 11.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

50050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 41.54 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

52050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 12.59 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:SUI_ThankYou

52050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 7.02 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

52050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 11.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:SUI_ThankYou

52050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 3.51 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

55050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 7.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:SUI_ThankYou

55050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 2.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

70050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 29.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:SUI_ThankYou

70050-2195-000-19 11/30/2020 8.78 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER taxJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

50020-2195-000-19 12/31/2020 986.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-26:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 12/31/2020 360.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-26:ER Wages

70020-2195-000-19 12/31/2020 510.37 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-26:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 12/31/2020 175.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-26:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2195-000-19 12/31/2020 965.12 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-27:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 12/31/2020 600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-27:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 12/31/2020 394.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-27:ER Wages

70020-2195-000-19 12/31/2020 694.23 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-27:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 12/31/2020 175.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-27:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2195-000-19 12/31/2020 1,380.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421008 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog AccrlJacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-1:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 1/31/2021 (1,380.96) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421024 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog AccrlLaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2021-1:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 1/31/2021 839.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422773 P B2 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-01:ER Wages

50020-2195-000-19 1/31/2021 1,775.52 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422773 P B2 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-01:ER Wages

70165-2195-000-19 1/31/2021 175.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422773 P B2 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-01:Expense Reimbursement
